PLACE

ATHLETE

1 Lauren Brown

2 Cecilia Morin

3 Avery Brennan

4 Tessa Condon

5 Tessa Yardley

6 Peyton Arbour

7 Ella Ruehsen

8 Merline Feero

9 Gwinna Remillard
10 Alison Linscott
11 Claire Tobin
12 Meredith Jones
13 Kayla Christopher
14 Cassie Demers
15 Kirstie Rogers
16 Sharon Audibert
17 Alyssa Michaud
18 Sophie Boardman
19 Natalia Fuentes
20 Katherine Taddeo
21 Olivia Wilson
22 Ariana Veilleux
23 Anna Curtis
24 Allison Benson
25 Clio Bazakas
26 Paige Lilly
27 Cailyn Hillier
28 Meg McNeil
29 Ansley Bernier

30 Mykenzie Plummer

31 Alex Lopes
32 Valery Gillis
33 Kelsey Dysart

SCHOOL
Waterville
Waterville
Messalonskee
Bangor
Bangor
Messalonskee
Waterville
Waterville
Waterville
Waterville
Bangor
Bangor
Messalonskee
Winslow
Winslow
Bangor
Messalonskee
Waterville
Waterville
Waterville
Bangor
Messalonskee
Winslow
Messalonskee
Waterville
Messalonskee
Winslow
Waterville
Bangor
Bangor
Winslow
Bangor
Bangor

TIME

TEAM SCORE
20.09 Waterville 27
21.19 Bangor 48
21.43 Messalonskee 59
23.24 Winslow 100
24.13
24.24
24.31
24.57
25.11
25.37
25.45
26.09
26.15
26.31
26.39
26.58
27.02
27.21
27.47
28.34
28.42
28.43
28.47
29.39
29.58
30.19
30.42
31.38
32.35
32.37
34.19
39.02
42.05



